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 Clasificación  : XLTROFEO SAN MATEO                                                 
 
 Fecha          : 12/09/10 
 Distancia      :  60     Kms - Promed     :  46.15  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      27 ITURBE,RICARDO V.    MA-40  KAPELMUUR. A.A.C.C         01:18:00           
   2      40 LUENGO,FELIX         MA-40  VACUNO DE ARAGON C.C.IBER  01:18:00          mt. 
   3     171 HORNA,RUBEN          MA-30  VACUNO DE ARAGON C.C.IBER  01:18:00          mt. 
   4      63 SANCHO,Batiste       MA-30  BATISTEDREAM               01:18:00          mt. 
   5     109 VICENTE,JESUS MIGUEL MA-30  GOERNA INTRESPA            01:18:00          mt. 
   6     130 ORMAD,Cesar          MA-30  C.C.UTEBO                  01:18:29       29 seg. 
   7      87 GARRIGA,Andreu       MA-40  CIUTAT DE LLEIDA PENYA BA  01:18:29       29 seg. 
   8     312 FERNANDEZ,DIEGO      SENIO  C.C. UTEBO                 01:18:29       29 seg. 
   9     318 ARNAL,DANIEL         SENIO  VACUNO DE ARAGON C.C.IBER  01:18:29       29 seg. 
  10     302 CASTILLO,SERGIO      SENIO  AA CC KAPELMUUR            01:18:29       29 seg. 
  11     309 TORRES,ALEJANDRO     SENIO  CIRIA-DECORACION           01:18:29       29 seg. 
  12     329 GARCIA,DAVID         SENIO  ASESORES NAVARRA           01:18:29       29 seg. 
  13     346 ARGUDO,JUAN          MA-50  C.C. BARBASTRO             01:18:29       29 seg. 
  14     100 JARIOD,DAVID         MA-30  GOERNA INTRESPA            01:18:29       29 seg. 
  15      46 MARQUINA,LUIS ANTONI MA-40  C.C. BOMBEROS ZARAGOZA     01:18:29       29 seg. 
  16      64 GARCIA,PEDRO JESUS   MA-30  GOERNA INTRESPA            01:18:29       29 seg. 
  17      65 ARAKAMA,ASIER        MA-30  GOERNA INTRESPA            01:18:29       29 seg. 
  18     192 MATUTE,ALBERTO       MA-30  MONTAÑANESA  C.D.          01:18:29       29 seg. 
  19     102 ALONSO,PABLO JOSE    MA-30  GOERNA INTRESPA            01:18:29       29 seg. 
  20      72 ESQUES,RICARDO       MA-30  VACUNO DE ARAGON C.C.IBER  01:18:29       29 seg. 
  21     195 PASTOR,JOSE MANUEL   MA-30  MONTAÑANESA  C.D.          01:18:29       29 seg. 
  22     333 RAMOS,PABLO          SENIO  VACUNO DE ARAGON C.C.IBER  01:18:29       29 seg. 
  23     304 GARCIA,DAVID         SENIO  AA CC KAPELMUUR            01:18:29       29 seg. 
  24     168 PAULES,LUIS          MA-30  VACUNO DE ARAGON C.C.IBER  01:18:29       29 seg. 
  25      59 FERNANDEZ,SALVADOR   MA-50  CIRIA-DECORACION           01:18:29       29 seg. 
  26     221 GRACIA,MIGUEL ANGEL  MA-30  CLUB DEPORTIVO  ASSER      01:18:29       29 seg. 
  27      66 SALAMERO,FCO IGNACIO MA-50  CIRIA-DECORACION           01:18:29       29 seg. 
  28      84 GRIMA,LUIS ALBERTO   MA-40  BTT CALATAYUD              01:18:29       29 seg. 
  29     169 HURTADO,ALBERTO JOSE MA-30  VACUNO DE ARAGON C.C.IBER  01:18:29       29 seg. 
  30      53 GARCIA,LUIS ALBERTO  MA-40  AA CC KAPELMUUR            01:18:29       29 seg. 
  31      52 GUINART,Oriol        MA-30  CIUTAT DE LLEIDA PENYA BA  01:18:29       29 seg. 
  32     147 REDONDO,JOSE MANUEL  MA-30  CIRIA-DECORACION           01:18:29       29 seg. 
  33      55 ANTUNEZ,JOSE         MA-50  MONTAÑANESA  C.D.          01:18:29       29 seg. 
  34     156 TERES,MANEL          MA-30  CIUTAT DE LLEIDA PENYA BA  01:18:29       29 seg. 
  35     167 MELLADO,LUIS ANDRES  MA-30  VACUNO DE ARAGON C.C.IBER  01:18:29       29 seg. 
  36      50 PEREZ,Antonio Javi   MA-40  CIUTAT DE LLEIDA PENYA BA  01:18:29       29 seg. 
  37      78 SANCHEZ,JOSE         MA-40  CABESTRERO BIKES           01:18:29       29 seg. 
  38     317 CORCUERA,DANIEL      SENIO  VACUNO DE ARAGON C.C.IBER  01:18:29       29 seg. 
  39      12 PEREZ,JOSE LUIS      MA-50  ARLUY GALLETAS             01:18:29       29 seg. 
  40     138 SANCHEZ,MIGUEL ANGEL MA-30  C.C. UTEBO                 01:18:29       29 seg. 
  41      43 NAVARRO,JESUS        MA-40  C.C. BOMBEROS ZARAGOZA     01:18:29       29 seg. 
  42     129 RODRIGUEZ,ANTONIO    MA-30  VACUNO DE ARAGON C.C.IBER  01:18:29       29 seg. 
  43     320 AZAGRA,DANIEL        SENIO  VACUNO DE ARAGON C.C.IBER  01:18:49       49 seg. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 43 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTERS - 30 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     171 HORNA,RUBEN          MA-30  VACUNO DE ARAGON C.C.IBER  01:18:00          mt. 
   2      63 SANCHO,Batiste       MA-30  BATISTEDREAM               01:18:00          mt. 
   3     109 VICENTE,JESUS MIGUEL MA-30  GOERNA INTRESPA            01:18:00          mt. 
   4     130 ORMAD,Cesar          MA-30  C.C.UTEBO                  01:18:29       29 seg. 
   5     100 JARIOD,DAVID         MA-30  GOERNA INTRESPA            01:18:29       29 seg. 
   6      64 GARCIA,PEDRO JESUS   MA-30  GOERNA INTRESPA            01:18:29       29 seg. 
   7      65 ARAKAMA,ASIER        MA-30  GOERNA INTRESPA            01:18:29       29 seg. 
   8     192 MATUTE,ALBERTO       MA-30  MONTAÑANESA  C.D.          01:18:29       29 seg. 
   9     102 ALONSO,PABLO JOSE    MA-30  GOERNA INTRESPA            01:18:29       29 seg. 
  10      72 ESQUES,RICARDO       MA-30  VACUNO DE ARAGON C.C.IBER  01:18:29       29 seg. 
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  11     195 PASTOR,JOSE MANUEL   MA-30  MONTAÑANESA  C.D.          01:18:29       29 seg. 
  12     168 PAULES,LUIS          MA-30  VACUNO DE ARAGON C.C.IBER  01:18:29       29 seg. 
  13     221 GRACIA,MIGUEL ANGEL  MA-30  CLUB DEPORTIVO  ASSER      01:18:29       29 seg. 
  14     169 HURTADO,ALBERTO JOSE MA-30  VACUNO DE ARAGON C.C.IBER  01:18:29       29 seg. 
  15      52 GUINART,Oriol        MA-30  CIUTAT DE LLEIDA PENYA BA  01:18:29       29 seg. 
  16     147 REDONDO,JOSE MANUEL  MA-30  CIRIA-DECORACION           01:18:29       29 seg. 
  17     156 TERES,MANEL          MA-30  CIUTAT DE LLEIDA PENYA BA  01:18:29       29 seg. 
  18     167 MELLADO,LUIS ANDRES  MA-30  VACUNO DE ARAGON C.C.IBER  01:18:29       29 seg. 
  19     138 SANCHEZ,MIGUEL ANGEL MA-30  C.C. UTEBO                 01:18:29       29 seg. 
  20     129 RODRIGUEZ,ANTONIO    MA-30  VACUNO DE ARAGON C.C.IBER  01:18:29       29 seg. 
 
 Clasificación de : SENIORS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     312 FERNANDEZ,DIEGO      SENIO  C.C. UTEBO                 01:18:29          seg. 
   2     318 ARNAL,DANIEL         SENIO  VACUNO DE ARAGON C.C.IBER  01:18:29          mt. 
   3     302 CASTILLO,SERGIO      SENIO  AA CC KAPELMUUR            01:18:29          mt. 
   4     309 TORRES,ALEJANDRO     SENIO  CIRIA-DECORACION           01:18:29          mt. 
   5     329 GARCIA,DAVID         SENIO  ASESORES NAVARRA           01:18:29          mt. 
   6     333 RAMOS,PABLO          SENIO  VACUNO DE ARAGON C.C.IBER  01:18:29          mt. 
   7     304 GARCIA,DAVID         SENIO  AA CC KAPELMUUR            01:18:29          mt. 
   8     317 CORCUERA,DANIEL      SENIO  VACUNO DE ARAGON C.C.IBER  01:18:29          mt. 
   9     320 AZAGRA,DANIEL        SENIO  VACUNO DE ARAGON C.C.IBER  01:18:49       20 seg. 
 
 Clasificación de : Masters 40 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      27 ITURBE,RICARDO V.    MA-40  KAPELMUUR. A.A.C.C         01:18:00           
   2      40 LUENGO,FELIX         MA-40  VACUNO DE ARAGON C.C.IBER  01:18:00          mt. 
   3      87 GARRIGA,Andreu       MA-40  CIUTAT DE LLEIDA PENYA BA  01:18:29       29 seg. 
   4      46 MARQUINA,LUIS ANTONI MA-40  C.C. BOMBEROS ZARAGOZA     01:18:29       29 seg. 
   5      84 GRIMA,LUIS ALBERTO   MA-40  BTT CALATAYUD              01:18:29       29 seg. 
   6      53 GARCIA,LUIS ALBERTO  MA-40  AA CC KAPELMUUR            01:18:29       29 seg. 
   7      50 PEREZ,Antonio Javi   MA-40  CIUTAT DE LLEIDA PENYA BA  01:18:29       29 seg. 
   8      78 SANCHEZ,JOSE         MA-40  CABESTRERO BIKES           01:18:29       29 seg. 
   9      43 NAVARRO,JESUS        MA-40  C.C. BOMBEROS ZARAGOZA     01:18:29       29 seg. 
 
 Clasificación de : Masters 50 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     346 ARGUDO,JUAN          MA-50  C.C. BARBASTRO             01:18:29          seg. 
   2      59 FERNANDEZ,SALVADOR   MA-50  CIRIA-DECORACION           01:18:29          mt. 
   3      66 SALAMERO,FCO IGNACIO MA-50  CIRIA-DECORACION           01:18:29          mt. 
   4      55 ANTUNEZ,JOSE         MA-50  MONTAÑANESA  C.D.          01:18:29          mt. 
   5      12 PEREZ,JOSE LUIS      MA-50  ARLUY GALLETAS             01:18:29          mt. 
 
 Clasificación por equipos 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  VACUNO DE ARAGON C.C.IBER      03:54:29  
    2  KAPELMUUR. A.A.C.C             03:54:58  
    3  GOERNA INTRESPA                03:54:58  
    4  CIRIA-DECORACION               03:55:27  
    5  CIUTAT DE LLEIDA PENYA BA      03:55:27  
    6  MONTAÑANESA  C.D.              03:55:27  
    7  C.C. UTEBO                     02:36:58  
    8  C.C. BOMBEROS ZARAGOZA         02:36:58  
    9  BTT CALATAYUD                  02:36:58  
 
 
 
Corredores inscritos 56 


